MARCA:

EUGENIO BUSTOS

Varietal

DISENO ETIQUETA

MALBEC -

MALBEC -

MALBEC -

MALBEC -

MALBEC -

MALBEC -

MALBEC -

MALBEC -

MALBEC -

MALBEC -

Soporte:
Sablé

Medidas:
80 x 100 mm

Lote:
ICExpo

2021

2022

2023

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

2030

Proteccion Superficial:
Acabado Mate ARF

Producto: Mercado:
ETIQUETA CONTRA Malta

Variedad: Importador:
Malbec Attard & Co Food

3mm [

ALC. XX, X% VOL.
CV LYY DDD SJL
XXXXXXX HH:MM

$J001179

Pioneers are people who leave unique legacies. This wine pays tribute to the pioneer
Eugenio Bustos, who planted the first Malbec vine from France in the Uco Valley,
which he had traded for his finest horse.

MALBEC - 20XX

Eugenio Bustos Malbec is an expressive wine with ripe fruit aromas of plums
and blueberries and subtle notes of mocha, vanilla and coconut from the
oak-ageing. Plush, ripe fruit on the palate with notes of black cherries and

redcurrants. A smooth and elegant wine with approachable soft tannins.

RECYCLING INSTRUCTIONS

Bottle Labels Cork
( G 0 {

Class Paper Organic  Other metals www.laceliawines.com

Recycle  Leave on bottle Check Locally  Recycle :

N
Imported by: Attard & Co. Food Ltd., Malta, ™
21237555. www attardco.com o T
Produced & bottled by: FLC G-72952. Exp. B88992. T ©
CONTAINS SULFITES. P 2 %
PRODUCT OF ARGENTINA. RED WINE. oW 5
VINO ARGENTINO. BEBIDA NACIONAL. o

N~
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CVLYYDDD SJL

LA XX,X% VOL XXXXXXX HH:MM

N° de Lote se imprime en INKJET

Fecha:

23/06/23

Cadigo:
$J001179

Tintas: Botella:
Pantone 9184 (90%) Suyai
[ Pantone 876 Altura de Etiguetado:
[l Pantone Negro 80 mm
Sentido de la fibra:
Acabados: Paralela a los textos
DTroqueI Sentido de
=== Bobinado:

pINBI4



